Pos

—
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457

153

36

10

229

138

969

211

34

550

747

11

79

444

525

947

303

17

96

774

39

Competitor

Max Meyer

Finn Lange
Lennox Willmann
Michael Psiuk
Jan-Erik Kettner
Mark Tanneberger
Fiona Hoppe

Mika Wilke

Timm Ziegler

Rio Borries
Spartaco Pitanti
Collin Lang
Wiktoria Krupczyk
Leam Mitterhuber
Pauline Sczeponek
Moritz Firl

Emely Heleenders
Pawel Czoik
Emely Kohler
Aliah Schlicht
Gina-Marie Piepke

Uliana Konopleva

Laps

Last Lap
2:17.281
2:17.899
2:15.609
2:14.984
2:11.742
2:20.596
2:41.200
2:29.655
2:31.835
2:37.537
2:37.532
2:31.245
2:39.580
2:41.115
2:44.848
2:42.105
2:37.292
2:43.604
2:56.300
3:07.971
3:01.691
3:03.781

3:30.425

Diff

6.544

8.674

9.846

10.001

38.915

1:27.225

1:53.581

1:57.145

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

2 Runden

2 Runden

3 Runden

Gap

6.544
2.130
1.172
0.155
28.914
48.310
26.356
3.564

1 Runde
12.980
8.458
0.015
7.147
7.646
17.156
7.791
46.457
20.600
11.931
1 Runde
28.796

1 Runde

Total Time

20:03.463

20:10.007

20:12.137

20:13.309

20:13.464

20:42.378

21:30.688

21:57.044

22:00.608

20:19.490

20:32.470

20:40.928

20:40.943

20:48.090

20:55.736

21:12.892

21:20.683

22:07.140

22:27.740

22:39.671

20:50.584

21:19.380

20:28.039

Best Lap

2:10.982
2:09.838
2:11.417
2:10.687
2:13.860
2:12.166
2:24.013
2:21.113
2:27.084
2:31.070
2:28.704
2:28.191
2:34.684
2:32.161
2:35.132
2:24.934
2:41.711
2:40.466
2:41.080
2:53.474
3:01.089

3:06.593
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