Pos		Competitor	Laps	Last Lap	Diff	Gap	Total Time	Best Lap
№ 1	457	Paul Neunzling	9	2:17.281	-	-	20:03.463	2:08.120
™ (2)	153	Max Meyer	9	2:17.899	6.544	6.544	20:10.007	2:10.982
8 (3)	36	Finn Lange	9	2:15.609	8.674	2.130	20:12.137	2:09.838
88 4	10	Lennox Willmann	9	2:14.984	9.846	1.172	20:13.309	2:11.417
188 5	229	Michael Psiuk	9	2:11.742	10.001	0.155	20:13.464	2:10.687
188 6	138	Jan-Erik Kettner	9	2:20.596	38.915	28.914	20:42.378	2:13.860
P 7	8	Mark Tanneberger	9	2:41.200	1:27.225	48.310	21:30.688	2:12.166
P 8	969	Fiona Hoppe	9	2:29.655	1:53.581	26.356	21:57.044	2:24.013
P3 (9)	211	Mika Wilke	9	2:31.835	1:57.145	3.564	22:00.608	2:21.113
№ 10	34	Timm Ziegler	8	2:37.537	1 Runde	1 Runde	20:19.490	2:27.084
№ 3 (11)	550	Rio Borries	8	2:37.532	1 Runde	12.980	20:32.470	2:31.070
№ (12)	747	Spartaco Pitanti	8	2:31.245	1 Runde	8.458	20:40.928	2:28.704
№ 13	11	Collin Lang	8	2:39.580	1 Runde	0.015	20:40.943	2:28.191
№ (14)	79	Wiktoria Krupczyk	8	2:41.115	1 Runde	7.147	20:48.090	2:34.684
№ 15	444	Leam Mitterhuber	8	2:44.848	1 Runde	7.646	20:55.736	2:32.161
№ 16	7	Pauline Sczeponek	8	2:42.105	1 Runde	17.156	21:12.892	2:35.132
№ (17)	525	Moritz Firl	8	2:37.292	1 Runde	7.791	21:20.683	2:24.934
№ (18)	947	Emely Heleenders	8	2:43.604	1 Runde	46.457	22:07.140	2:41.711
19	303	Pawel Czoik	8	2:56.300	1 Runde	20.600	22:27.740	2:40.466
№ 20	17	Emely Köhler	8	3:07.971	1 Runde	11.931	22:39.671	2:41.080
№ (21)	96	Aliah Schlicht	7	3:01.691	2 Runden	1 Runde	20:50.584	2:53.474
№ 22	774	Gina-Marie Piepke	7	3:03.781	2 Runden	28.796	21:19.380	3:01.089
23	39	Uliana Konopleva	6	3:30.425	3 Runden	1 Runde	20:28.039	3:06.593